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'A SUPERB CENTRALLY LOCATED DEVELOPMENT OF ONLY 10 
NEWLY RENOVATED LUXURY APARTMENTS, 17 HILARY STREET IS 
A STUNNING EXAMPLE OF QUIET TOWN LIVING WITH ALL THE 
CONVENIENCES OF ST HELIER ON YOUR DOORSTEP, SET IN A 

PEACEFUL UPCOMING RESIDENTIAL HUB. 

The developer has designed the layout of the apartments with 

everyday l iv ing in mind, including spacious ut i l i ty rooms, and 

maximis ing l iv ing space as wel l  as being pass ionate about qual i ty.  

The f in ish has been wel l  thought out with neutral  class ic tones,  

leaving the new home owners the opportunity to add their own 

colours and personal i ty to the property '



1 0  N E W LY  R E N O VAT E D  LU X U R Y  A PA R T M E N T S  
SET IN A PEACEFUL UPCOMING RESIDENTIAL HUB

SQ FT

M SQ

BEDS

BATHS

TERRACE

PARKING

FLOOR

LIFT ACCESS

EXTRAS

FLAT PRICE

PARKING PRICE

TOTAL*

F L AT  1

872

81

2

2

Yes

Yes

1 st

Yes

Large 

ut i l i ty /

pantry

 £445,000

 £35,000

 £480,000

F L AT  2

793

73

2

2

No

Yes

1st

Yes

Dress ing area 

& ut i l i ty room

 £385,000 

 £35,000

 £420,000

F L AT  3

759

70

1

1

No

No

1st

Yes

Large ut i l i ty

 £340,000

/

 £340,000

F L AT  4

872

81

2

2

No

Yes

2nd

Yes

Dress ing area 

& ut i l i ty room

 £410,000

 £35,000

 £445,000 
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F L AT  5

793

73

2

2

No

No

2nd

Yes

Ut i l i ty 

cupboard & 

dress ing area

 £385,000

/

 £385,000

F L AT  6

759

70

1

1

No

No

2nd

Yes

Large ut i l i ty

 £340,000 

 /   

 £340,000 

F L AT  7

829

77

2

2

No

No

3rd

Yes

Large ut i l i ty

 £365,000

 /

 £365,000

F L AT  8

789

73

2

2

Yes

Yes

3rd

Yes

Ut i l i ty room

 £445,000

 £35,000 

 £480,000 

F L AT  4  
W E S L E Y  S I D E

F L AT  5  
W E S L E Y  S I D E

579

53

1

1

Yes

No

1st 

No

Uti l i ty room

 £345,000 

/

 £345,000

548

50

1

1

No

No

1st

No

/

 £315,000

/ 

 £315,000

*please note pr ices may be subject to change at the developers discress ion*
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LARGE UTIL ITY / PANTRY 



SQ FT

M SQ

BEDS

BATHS

TERRACE

PARKING

FLOOR

LIFT ACCESS

EXTRAS

793

73

2

2

NO

YES

1st

YES

DRESSING AREA &

UTIL ITY ROOM



SQ FT

M SQ

BEDS

BATHS

TERRACE

PARKING

FLOOR

LIFT ACCESS

EXTRAS

759

70

1

1

NO

NO

1st

YES

LARGE UTIL ITY ROOM

SQ FT

M SQ

BEDS

BATHS

TERRACE

PARKING

FLOOR

LIFT ACCESS

EXTRAS



SQ FT

M SQ

BEDS

BATHS

TERRACE

PARKING

FLOOR

LIFT ACCESS

EXTRAS

SQ FT

M SQ

BEDS

BATHS

TERRACE

PARKING

FLOOR

LIFT ACCESS

EXTRAS

872

81

2

2

NO

YES

2nd

YES

DRESSING AREA & UTIL ITY ROOM

 



SQ FT

M SQ

BEDS

BATHS

TERRACE

PARKING

FLOOR

LIFT ACCESS

EXTRAS

SQ FT

M SQ

BEDS

BATHS

TERRACE

PARKING

FLOOR

LIFT ACCESS

EXTRAS

793

73

2

2

NO

NO

2nd

YES

DRESSING AREA &

UTIL ITY ROOM



SQ FT

M SQ

BEDS

BATHS

TERRACE

PARKING

FLOOR

LIFT ACCESS

EXTRAS

759

70

1

1

NO

NO

2nd

YES

LARGE UTIL ITY ROOM



SQ FT

M SQ

BEDS

BATHS

TERRACE

PARKING

FLOOR

LIFT ACCESS

EXTRAS

SQ FT

M SQ

BEDS

BATHS

TERRACE

PARKING

FLOOR

LIFT ACCESS

EXTRAS

829

77

2

2
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LARGE UTIL ITY



SQ FT
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FLOOR
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1

1

NO
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1st

NO

STORE ROOM



K I TC H E N  Ful ly integrated modern 

br ight k i tchens including qual i ty 

appl iances,  an open plan space perfect 

to cook, relax and entertain.  

S P E C I F I C AT I O N  F O R  1 7  H I L A R Y  S T R E E T

B AT H R O O M  Sty l i sh a s leek bathroom 

f ixtures and f i t t ings with f loor to cei l ing t i les,  

chrome heated towel rai l s ,  electr ic mirror 

cabinets a beauti ful ly contemporary f in ish.  



F LO O R I N G  A beauti ful  Nordic Oak 

Amtico in the l iv ing space, with carpet in 

the bedrooms and grey t i led bathrooms. 

D O O R S  Classy pre-f in ished l ight 

grey wooden f i re doors with 

ladder-sty le panels.  B E D R O O M   Al l  bedrooms are spacious and 

br ight,  carpeted with neutral  soft  tones and al l  big 

enough for a k ing s ize bed, al l  layouts wel l  thought 

out with TV connection points and sockets for bedside 

l ight ing posit ioned to opt imise the space. 

U T I L I T Y  The ut i l i t ies in al l  apartments provides a space away from your l iv ing 

areas so any disrupt ion from appl iances won't  interfere with your day to day l i fe.  

each property comes with a new washing machine and separate tumble dryer for 

your convenience. 



AW Propert ies are proud to be sole agents for 17 Hi lary Street,  St  Hel ier.

For al l  Sales enquir ies please contact Amanda Walsh on: 

No more than a 10 minute walk to 

fantast ic restaurants,  shopping, gyms 

and spas which is  why 17 Hi lary Street 

offers not only a home but a l i festy le.

    Soy Seafood & Sushi  Bar   1 mins

   Project 52 cocktai l  bar   5 mins

  Anyt ime Fitness    7 mins

  Spa Si rene     8 mins

   Central  Market   3 mins

  K ing Street     5 mins

Banjo        3 mins 

1 7  H I L A R Y  S T
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